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CURRENCY FUTURES DAILY TRADE INFORMATION FOR 17-April-2013

JSE JOHANNESBURG STOCK EXCHANGE
Currency Derivatives

Future

Future

Future

Future

Future

Future

Future

Jun 2013

Jun 2013

Jun 2013

Jun 2013

Jun 2013

Jun 2013

Apr 2013

CACV

CACZz

CADE

CADF

CADG

CADH

CADI

Future

5,000

0.1865

5,000

Total

5,000

Future

5,000

106.5796

5,000

Total

5,000

Future

100

(1217.5944)

100

Total

100

Future

100

(2114.3132)

100

Total

100

Future

2,500

25.8914

2,500

Total

2,500

Future

25,000

161.3456

25,000

Total

25,000

Future

8,000

65.5538

0.1763

103.0668

(1048.1821)

(729.6740)

27.1705

166.0843

57.8514

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0 0.00
0.00 0.00 5 000.00 495 000.00
0.00 0.00 5000.00 495 000.00
0 0.00
0.00 0.00 5 000.00 475 000.00
0.00 0.00 5000.00 475 000.00
0 0.00
0.00 0.00 200.00 47 000.00
0.00 0.00 200.00 47 000.00
0 0.00
0.00 0.00 200.00 61 000.00
0.00 0.00 200.00 61 000.00
0 0.00
0.00 0.00 12 500.00 507 500.00
0.00 0.00 12 500.00 507 500.00
0 0.00
0.00 0.00 25 000.00 209 925.00
0.00 0.00 25000.00 209 925.00
37,000 1,995,780.00
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8,000 37,000.00 1,995,780.00 82 000.00 3607 779.00

Total 8,000 37,000.00 1,995,780.00 82 000.00 3607 779.00
Future
Apr2013 CADK Future 0 0.0000 40.1896 0.0000 0.0000 20,000 2.00
20,000.00 2.00 40 000.00 662 002.00
Total 0 20,000.00 2.00 40 000.00 662 002.00
Future
Jun 2013 CADM Future 2,500 209.0863 201.7926 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
2,500 0.00 0.00 2 500.00 278 500.00
Total 2,500 0.00 0.00 2500.00 278 500.00
Future
Apr2013 CADN Future 10,000 13.7527 16.5025 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
10,000 0.00 0.00 10 000.00 270 000.00
Total 10,000 0.00 0.00 10 000.00 270 000.00
Future
Apr2013 DAUS Future 0 9.1670 9.1692 0.0000 0.0000 13,036 119,510,120.00
Apr2013 DAUS Future 13,036 9.1887 9.1692 0.0000 0.0000 3,036 27,847,406.40
Apr2013 DAUS Future 0 9.2009 9.1826 0.0000 0.0000 39,000 357,695,190.00
Jul 2013  DAUS Future 36,000 9.3141 9.2965 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Feb 2014 DAUS Future 2,500 9.5731 9.5597 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Mar 2014 DAUS Future 3,000 9.5966 9.5836 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
54,536 55,072.00 505,052,716.40 1008 218.00 9026 216 723.90
Option
Apr2013 DAUS 8.92 Call 5,000 269.2752 251.5974 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Apr2013 DAUS 9.02 Call 5,000 171.8696 157.6122 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Apr2013 DAUS 9.08 Call 10,000 116.9700 106.3928 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Apr2013 DAUS 9.12 Put 5,000 15.0229 26.9746 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Apr2013 DAUS 9.15 Call 10,000 61.5483 56.3490 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Apr2013 DAUS 9.16 Put 10,000 26.1147 42.1828 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Apr2013 DAUS 9.01 Put 5,000 8.7050 13.4784 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Apr2013 DAUS 9.06 Put 10,000 14.8923 21.9210 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Apr2013 DAUS 8.20 Put 5,800 0.0170 0.0296 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Apr2013 DAUS 9.51 Call 5,800 7.8252 9.1657 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Apr2013 DAUS 9.15 Put 39,000 63.1917 75.7867 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
May 2013 DAUS 8.20 Put 7,500 1.1310 1.1921 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
May 2013 DAUS 9.51 Call 7,500 66.7250 66.6219 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Jun 2013 DAUS 8.20 Put 7,500 4.6163 5.0205 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Jun 2013 DAUS 9.51 Call 7,500 123.3923 123.3158 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Jul 2013  DAUS 9.20 Put 1,400 194.7272 207.8537 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
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Jul 2013

Jul 2013

Jul 2013

Aug 2013
Aug 2013
Aug 2013
Aug 2013
Sep 2013
Sep 2013
Sep 2013
Sep 2013
Oct 2013
Oct 2013

Future
Jun 2013
Sep 2013
Dec 2013

Option
Sep 2013
Sep 2013
Sep 2013
Sep 2013
Dec 2013
Dec 2013
Dec 2013

Future
Jun 2013

Future
Jun 2013
Sep 2013
Dec 2013

Option

DAUS
DAUS
DAUS
DAUS
DAUS
DAUS
DAUS
DAUS
DAUS
DAUS
DAUS
DAUS
DAUS

ZAAD
ZAAD
ZAAD

ZAAD
ZAAD
ZAAD
ZAAD
ZAAD
ZAAD
ZAAD

ZACA

ZAEU
ZAEU
ZAEU

9.80 Call 2,800
8.20 Put 7,500
9.51 Call 7,500
8.20 Put 7,500
9.24 Put 2,200
9.51 Call 7,500
9.84 Call 4,400
9.28 Put 1,200
9.88 Call 2,400
8.20 Put 7,500
9.51 Call 7,500
9.47 Put 3,000
10.07 Call 6,000
209,000

Total 263,536
Future 12,338
Future 9,628
Future 1,972
23,938

8.50 Put 201
8.80 Put 201
9.30 Call 201
10.30 Call 201
8.60 Put 100
9.60 Call 100
10.60 Call 100
1,104

Total 25,042
Future 24

24

Total 24
Future 68,326
Future 17,674
Future 665
86,665

105.9017

10.5142
182.0079

18.3560
244.0093
239.1321
152.6934
282.6474
186.1641

27.1427
293.6775
406.7318
189.7845

9.5042
9.5572
9.6062

34.5298
49.6177
387.5036
64.7823
66.0775
327.2991
85.0287

8.9904

12.0738
12.2333
12.3829

107.4596

11.3292
181.6228

19.3912
256.4437
238.1797
153.5447
295.3725
186.6673

28.4745
292.2760
421.4243
190.3419

9.5179
9.5718
9.6223

21.8484
33.4254
381.8151
53.3730
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

9.0114

12.1372
12.2988
12.4518

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

12.1278
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

12.1278
0.0000
0.0000

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
0.00 0.00 1802 890.00 91 080 923.93
55,072.00 505,052,716.40 2811 108.00 9 117 297 647.83

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
0.00 0.00 1810 405.00 13 161 490 996.40

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

100 600.00

100 4,200.00

100 900.00
300.00 5,700.00 1.304.00 177 550.00
300.00 5,700.00 1811 709.00 13 161 668 546.40

0 0.00
0.00 0.00 25 828.00 192 757 784.20
0.00 0.00 25 828.00 192 757 784.20

1,505 18,303,639.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
1,505.00 18,303,639.00 3 114 080.00 34 575 616 700.60
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Future

Future

Option

Future

Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Sep 2013
Sep 2013
Sep 2013
Sep 2013
Sep 2013

Jun 2013
Sep 2013

Jun 2013
Sep 2013
Dec 2013

Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013

Jun 2013
Sep 2013

ZAEU
ZAEU
ZAEU
ZAEU
ZAEU
ZAEU
ZAEU
ZAEU
ZAEU
ZAEU
ZAEU
ZAEU
ZAEU
ZAEU

ZAFR
ZAFR

ZAGB
ZAGB
ZAGB

ZAGB
ZAGB
ZAGB
ZAGB
ZAGB

ZAJY
ZAJY

11.40 Put 28,800
11.70 Call 17,000
11.70 Put 8,500
11.80 Put 600
12.10 Put 8,500
12.20 Call 34,000
12.50 Call 600
12.63 Call 17,000
12.75 Call 17,000
11.55 Put 500
12.10 Call 500
12.25 Put 200
12.35 Call 200
12.85 Call 200
133,600

Total 220,265
Future 50

Future 75

125

Total 125
Future 19,613

Future 3,995

Future 1,010

24,618

12.00 Put 699
13.00 Put 699
14.65 Put 200
14.80 Call 200
15.30 Call 200
1,998

Total 26,616
Future 16,563

Future 482

17,045

Total 17,045

31.6991
460.4309
86.6309
116.5563
248.3259
183.1065
99.8829
76.2019
59.9554
131.7806
472.2632
418.3344
362.5464
216.7379

9.9446
10.0818

14.0870
14.2567
14.4160

2491
20.2398
639.5157
54.7429
24.3869

0.0949
0.0961

27.0563
510.7012

73.5012
100.3489
219.3473
213.7339
120.6145

93.4710

74.1171
124.8984
518.5356
395.8539
401.6773
244.5280

9.9743
10.1132

14.1265
14.2984
14.4615

2.2867
18.3767
609.7486
62.4261
27.6475

0.0945
0.0958

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
0.00 0.00 789 968.00 174 237 836.30
1,505.00 18,303,639.00 3904 048.00 34 749 854 536.90

0 0.00

0 0.00
0.00 0.00 370 411.00 3193 324 827.50
0.00 0.00 370 411.00 3193 324 827.50

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
0.00 0.00 2590 797.00 32 492 824 689.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
0.00 0.00 391 371.00 126 844 685.05
0.00 0.00 2982 168.00 32619 669 374.05

0 0.00

0 0.00
0.00 0.00 409 478.00 4 191 149 391.40
0.00 0.00 409 478.00 4191 149 391.40
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Future
Jun 2013
Sep 2013
Dec 2013

Future
Jun 2013
Sep 2013
Dec 2013
Mar 2014
Jun 2014

Option
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Jun 2013
Sep 2013

ZAUM
ZAUM
ZAUM

ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS

ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS
ZAUS

Future 965
Future 10
Future 5

980

Total 980
Future 476,926
Future 61,269
Future 22,681
Future 1,900
Future 3,220
565,996

8.50 Put 1,000
8.60 Put 11,000
8.68 Put 145
8.70 Put 45,201
8.75 Put 500
8.80 Put 1,000
8.85 Put 6,000
9.00 Call 27,750
9.00 Put 42,550
9.10 Call 20,000
9.15 Call 25,000
9.15 Put 3,400
9.18 Call 6,000
9.20 Call 10,000
9.25 Call 93,101
9.25 Put 1,400
9.28 Call 100
9.30 Put 300
9.35 Call 1,000
9.40 Call 19,300
9.50 Call 8,500
9.50 Put 1,000
9.70 Call 55,300
9.85 Call 500
9.89 Call 600
10.00 Call 39,000
10.25 Call 88,101
8.70 Put 12,000

9.2562
9.3718
9.4789

9.2562
9.3718
9.4789
9.5941
9.6645

10.0324
15.3006
21.2157
22.9858
28.0052
33.9793
42.7339
335.4570
79.2570
269.5419
239.7654
133.5654
222.9418
212.1646
186.7510
180.5510
174.0834
209.8622
147.4362
130.7320
102.4994
346.2994
62.7217
44.8464
41.1071
32.5422
19.7672
77.4224

9.2383
9.3547
9.4637

9.2383
9.3547
9.4637
9.5811
9.6494

10.9296
16.7645
23.3069
25.2625
30.7976
37.3659
46.9873
324.9855
86.6855
261.4975
232.9607
144.6607
216.8766
206.5850
182.3590
194.0590
170.2794
224.3350
144.8859
128.9680
102.0311
363.7311
63.8720
46.3590
42.6674
34.1635
21.2624
82.4134

9.2605
0.0000
0.0000

9.2605
9.3715
9.4879
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

9.2105
0.0000
0.0000

9.1850
9.3448
9.4555
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

10 9,235,500.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
10.00 9,235,500.00 35 199.00 28 964 596 370.00
10.00 9,235,500.00 36 352.00 28 996 337 581.88

42,699 393,806,602.40

49 458,947.60

76 718,802.50

0 0.00

0 0.00
42,824.00 394,984,352.50 37 061 667.00 302 385 738 034.20

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

5,000 420,000.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

649 116,171.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

5,000 570,000.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
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Sep 2013 ZAUS 8.75 Put 500 86.8513 92.4205 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Sep 2013 ZAUS 9.00 Put 200 154.6471 163.6432 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Sep 2013 ZAUS 9.20 Call 12,000 410.4219 405.3356 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Sep 2013 ZAUS 9.30 Put 200 288.5485 301.9979 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Sep 2013 ZAUS 9.40 Call 200 316.9311 314.4491 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Sep 2013 ZAUS 9.85 Call 200 182.2658 182.7115 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Sep 2013 ZAUS 9.90 Call 200 171.9264 172.5221 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Sep 2013 ZAUS 10.20 Call 500 122.6065 123.7703 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Sep 2013 ZAUS 10.32 Call 200 107.8247 109.0947 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Dec 2013 ZAUS 8.00 Put 100 35.1443 36.4220 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Dec 2013 ZAUS 8.75 Put 750 132.8796 138.4578 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Dec 2013 ZAUS 9.00 Put 750 206.4344 213.2082 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Dec 2013 ZAUS 9.20 Call 100 570.4335 566.3459 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Dec 2013 ZAUS 9.69 Call 750 366.1572 365.1081 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Dec 2013 ZAUS 10.27 Call 750 224.3649 225.2010 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Dec 2013 ZAUS 11.00 Call 100 130.5997 131.8605 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Mar 2014 ZAUS 9.25 Put 200 359.0951 369.3719 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Mar 2014 ZAUS 10.50 Call 200 302.1994 303.7728 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00
Dec 2014 ZAUS 8.00 Call 200 1887.1054 1867.5494 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00

537,848 10,649.00 1,106,171.00 4 926 562.00 1871178 688.27

Total 1,103,844 53,473.00 396,090,523.50 41988 229.00 304 256 916 722.47

Grand Total 1,715,677 167,360.00 930 683 860.90 59,958,227 455,967,683,742.43
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